
* LA COUVINOISE            * VIERZON           20-06-20 * Lâcher:07.30             S:005 * 
* COUVIN                   * 113 VIEUX                  * Base  : 440000           P:  1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.15  0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.25  2.50  5.00  7.50 12.50 25.00          1.25  2.50  5.00 12.50 25.00           UNI   CHA    VM         

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- -----         

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MISES       0     0     0     0     0 GARANTIE    0     0     0 DIVERS  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POULES  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE

    0     0     0     0     0 ORDINAIR            * (C)2020w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0 ILLIMITE            *  6 Participants

    0     0     0     0     0 DESIGNEE            * Réclamations :0497581474

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                  LOCALITE   EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE   MISE   POUL   SPEC   ORDI   ILLI   DESI    GARA    UNI   CHA    VM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         MICHAUX FRANCOIS     MARIENBOU  47 33  365064 BE1154330-16 12.17580 1267.7301      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  2         REGNIER YVON         PESCHE      9  1  357553 BE1160181-17 12.20080 1232.3748      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  3         MICHAUX FRANCOIS     MARIENBOU  47 32       2 BE1122749-18 12.27510 1225.6639      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  4         MICHAUX FRANCOIS     MARIENBOU  47 43       3 BE1122797-18 12.28290 1223.0633      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  5         MICHAUX FRANCOIS     MARIENBOU  47  7       4 BE1122901-18 12.30530 1213.3075      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  6         MICHAUX FRANCOIS     MARIENBOU  47 13       5 BE1155201-17 12.31440 1209.8895      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  7         MICHAUX FRANCOIS     MARIENBOU  47  4       6 BE1155218-17 12.34400 1198.2407      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  8         MICHAUX FRANCOIS     MARIENBOU  47 11       7 BE1122888-18 12.34470 1197.7820      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  9         REGNIER GUY+MICHAEL  PESCHE      7  2  357357 BE1130718-14 12.29340 1192.9131      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 10         MICHAUX FRANCOIS     MARIENBOU  47 40       8 BE1155102-17 12.36570 1189.3273      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 11         CROWET LEON          COUVIN     34 29  359843 BE1122428-18 12.32510 1188.1889      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 12         MICHAUX FRANCOIS     MARIENBOU  47 16       9 BE1122816-18 12.37160 1188.1015      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 13         COCU J+V             FORGES PH   6  3  345171 BE1090428-15 12.21087 1185.5639      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 14         MICHAUX FRANCOIS     MARIENBOU  47 30      10 BE1155062-17 12.38100 1184.6317      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 15         MICHAUX FRANCOIS     MARIENBOU  47 28      11 BE1147752-15 12.39020 1181.3095      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 16         MICHAUX FRANCOIS     MARIENBOU  47 41      12 BE1122935-18 12.39360 1179.1473      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 17         CROWET LEON          COUVIN     34 15       2 BE1154626-16 12.35120 1179.0400      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 18         MICHAUX FRANCOIS     MARIENBOU  47 15      13 BE1122815-18 12.39380 1179.0203      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 19         MICHAUX FRANCOIS     MARIENBOU  47 46      14 BE1155181-17 12.41120 1173.0848      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 20         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     10  7  356972 BE1148461-15 12.35050 1170.0803      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 21         MICHAUX FRANCOIS     MARIENBOU  47 35      15 BE2196412-16 12.42590 1166.4008      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 22         CROWET LEON          COUVIN     34 14       3 BE1154650-16 12.38510 1165.1060      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 23         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     10  9       2 BE1155295-17 12.36300 1164.6721      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 24         MICHAUX FRANCOIS     MARIENBOU  47  9      16 BE1155140-17 12.45370 1156.6690      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 25         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     10  2       3 BE1162297-18 12.39190 1154.0665      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 26         CROWET LEON          COUVIN     34  4       4 BE1155541-17 12.41520 1153.8360      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 27         CROWET LEON          COUVIN     34 23       5 BE1122499-18 12.42350 1151.1906      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 28         CROWET LEON          COUVIN     34 16       6 BE1154636-16 12.42400 1150.8838      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 29         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     10  6       4 BE1155299-17 12.41110 1147.1437      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 30         CROWET LEON          COUVIN     34  1       7 BE1155523-17 12.44220 1144.6602      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 31         MICHAUX FRANCOIS     MARIENBOU  47 34      17 BE1155128-17 12.49050 1144.1024      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 32         CROWET LEON          COUVIN     34 17       8 BE1155587-17 12.45500 1139.3446      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 33         MICHAUX FRANCOIS     MARIENBOU  47 31      18 BE1122859-18 12.54300 1125.0046      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 34         CROWET LEON          COUVIN     34 20       9 BE1155574-17 12.50280 1122.8719      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 35         CROWET LEON          COUVIN     34 12      10 BE1154610-16 12.51330 1119.0888      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 36         REGNIER YVON         PESCHE      9  9       2 BE1160162-17 12.50090 1116.8296      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 37         REGNIER YVON         PESCHE      9  6       3 BE1160199-17 12.50420 1114.9143      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 38         CROWET LEON          COUVIN     34 22      11 BE1155620-17 12.53010 1114.0075      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* LA COUVINOISE            * VIERZON           20-06-20 * Lâcher:07.30             S:005 * 
* COUVIN                   * 32 YEARLING                * Base  : 440000           P:  1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.15  0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.25  2.50  5.00  7.50 12.50 25.00          1.25  2.50  5.00 12.50 25.00           UNI   CHA    VM         

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- -----         

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MISES       0     0     0     0     0 GARANTIE    0     0     0 DIVERS  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POULES  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE

    0     0     0     0     0 ORDINAIR            * (C)2020w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0 ILLIMITE            *  3 Participants

    0     0     0     0     0 DESIGNEE            * Réclamations :0497581474

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                  LOCALITE   EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE   MISE   POUL   SPEC   ORDI   ILLI   DESI    GARA    UNI   CHA    VM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         CROWET LEON          COUVIN     11  6  359843 BE1151614-19 12.35160 1178.7825      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  2         COCU J+V             FORGES PH  14  7  345171 BE1156036-19 12.26407 1163.4520      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  3         COCU J+V             FORGES PH  14  8       2 BE1109086-19 12.28167 1157.2111      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  4         COCU J+V             FORGES PH  14  1       3 BE1109090-19 12.30318 1148.5409      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  5         COCU J+V             FORGES PH  14  6       4 BE1109067-19 12.37348 1122.2154      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  6         COCU J+V             FORGES PH  14  2       5 BE1109073-19 12.40008 1113.4070      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  7         COCU J+V             FORGES PH  14 13       6 BE1156031-19 12.45358 1093.7093      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  8         REGNIER GUY+MICHAEL  PESCHE      7  2  357357 BE1150808-19 12.57040 1092.6121      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  9         COCU J+V             FORGES PH  14 11       7 BE1109053-19 12.50068 1078.2775      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 10         CROWET LEON          COUVIN     11 10       2 BE1151625-19 13.21390 1023.2987      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 11         COCU J+V             FORGES PH  14  9       8 BE1109065-19 13.07198 1023.2443      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* LA COUVINOISE            * SENS              20-06-20 * Lâcher:07.30             S:006 * 
* COUVIN                   * 286 VIEUX                  * Base  : 280000           P:  1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.15  0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.25  2.50  5.00  7.50 12.50 25.00          1.25  2.50  5.00 12.50 25.00           UNI   CHA    VM         

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- -----         

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MISES       0     0     0     0     0 GARANTIE    0     0     0 DIVERS  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POULES  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE

    0     0     0     0     0 ORDINAIR            * (C)2020w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0 ILLIMITE            *  11 Participants

    0     0     0     0     0 DESIGNEE            * Réclamations :0497581474

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                  LOCALITE   EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE   MISE   POUL   SPEC   ORDI   ILLI   DESI    GARA    UNI   CHA    VM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         MICHAUX FRANCOIS     MARIENBOU  40  4  232426 BE1151020-19 10.35120 1255.0000      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  1         MICHAUX FRANCOIS     MARIENBOU  40  8       2 BE1151038-19 10.35120 1255.0000      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  3         MICHAUX FRANCOIS     MARIENBOU  40 28       3 BE1151073-19 10.35220 1253.8716      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  4         MICHAUX FRANCOIS     MARIENBOU  40 14       4 BE1151021-19 10.36490 1244.1395      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  5         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     35  3  226329 BE1155212-16 10.32360 1239.4797      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  6         JENNEQUIN JEAN-LUC   AUBLAIN    26  1  225991 BE1122628-18 10.32530 1235.7113      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  7         CROWET LEON          COUVIN     43 27  227046 BE1122422-18 10.33510 1234.9524      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  8         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     35 34       2 BE1154514-17 10.33570 1230.3833      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  9         JENNEQUIN JEAN-LUC   AUBLAIN    26  5       2 BE1154988-16 10.34420 1223.5571      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 10         MICHAUX FRANCOIS     MARIENBOU  40 10       5 BE1151185-19 10.40360 1219.4439      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 11         MICHAUX FRANCOIS     MARIENBOU  40 12       6 BE1071047-19 10.40380 1219.2306      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 12         CHARLIER RICHARD     PETIGNY    25 15  228924 BE1151904-19 10.38204 1215.4826      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 13         BAUDART DAVID        DAILLY     24 11  225185 BE1123120-18 10.35250 1214.4809      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 14         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     11  8  224395 BE1123577-18 10.35040 1212.5090      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 15         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       25  6  233931 BE1155093-16 10.43010 1211.9731      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 16         JENNEQUIN JEAN-LUC   AUBLAIN    26 23       3 BE1124876-18 10.36430 1210.3419      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 17         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     35  6       3 BE1155205-16 10.37460 1205.3737      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 18         DELFOSSE GUY         MAZEE      21 18  238214 BE1036233-19 10.48050 1202.5949      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 19         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     20  5  224309 BE1151576-19 10.38130 1191.7595      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 20         CHARLIER RICHARD     PETIGNY    25 11       2 BE1151829-19 10.42054 1191.7539      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 21         CHARLIER RICHARD     PETIGNY    25  6       3 BE1155280-17 10.42094 1191.3404      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 22         CROWET LEON          COUVIN     43 29       2 BE1151636-19 10.40540 1189.3452      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 23         DELFOSSE GUY         MAZEE      21 12       2 BE1036238-19 10.50190 1189.1871      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 24         DELFOSSE GUY         MAZEE      21  3       3 BE1036208-19 10.50230 1188.7915      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 25         CROWET LEON          COUVIN     43  8       3 BE1151623-19 10.41180 1186.8583      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 26         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     35  1       4 BE1147332-15 10.40540 1185.5893      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 27         CHARLIER RICHARD     PETIGNY    25  7       4 BE1155272-17 10.43524 1180.7916      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 28         CROWET LEON          COUVIN     43  4       4 BE1151669-19 10.42250 1179.9706      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 29         DELFOSSE GUY         MAZEE      21  1       4 BE1121235-18 10.52170 1177.6254      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 30         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     35 27       5 BE1123349-18 10.42350 1175.2263      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 31         MICHAUX FRANCOIS     MARIENBOU  40 19       7 BE1151130-19 10.48270 1171.2069      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 32         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       25 12       2 BE1151882-19 10.49470 1170.9235      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 33         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     35 19       6 BE1130076-14 10.43210 1170.5663      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 34         BAUDART DAVID        DAILLY     24  4       2 BE1150911-19 10.42360 1169.1848      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 35         BAUDART DAVID        DAILLY     24 13       3 BE1151962-19 10.42390 1168.8814      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 36         BAUDART DAVID        DAILLY     24  2       4 BE1150924-19 10.42440 1168.3760      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 37         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     20  3       2 BE1122573-18 10.42140 1166.8580      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 38         MICHAUX FRANCOIS     MARIENBOU  40 15       8 BE1151077-19 10.49240 1165.6269      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 38         MICHAUX FRANCOIS     MARIENBOU  40 23       9 BE1151154-19 10.49240 1165.6269      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 40         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     11  1       2 BE1151865-19 10.42400 1164.6799      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 41         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       25 19       3 BE1147985-15 10.51180 1162.1013      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 42         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     20  4       3 BE1154932-17 10.43210 1160.1190      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 43         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    16  9  227356 BE1151730-19 10.46000 1159.9796      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 44         MICHAUX FRANCOIS     MARIENBOU  40 21      10 BE1151035-19 10.50500 1157.3079      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 45         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    16 11       2 BE1151740-19 10.47000 1154.0914      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 46         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     11  3       3 BE1151868-19 10.44460 1152.1222      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 47         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     20 11       4 BE1151573-19 10.44500 1151.2866      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 48         DELFOSSE GUY         MAZEE      21  9       5 BE1036235-19 10.57430 1146.8218      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 49         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     35 20       7 BE1155216-16 10.47330 1145.6796      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 50         MICHAUX FRANCOIS     MARIENBOU  40  6      11 BE1151048-19 10.53480 1140.4612      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 51         MICHAUX FRANCOIS     MARIENBOU  40 26      12 BE1151083-19 10.54170 1137.7629      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 52         MICHAUX FRANCOIS     MARIENBOU  40  9      13 BE1151100-19 10.54190 1137.5773      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 53         BAUDART DAVID        DAILLY     24 16       5 BE1150917-19 10.48060 1136.7239      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 54         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       25 21       4 BE1122620-18 10.55520 1136.3229      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 55         JENNEQUIN JEAN-LUC   AUBLAIN    26 19       4 BE1151386-19 10.49040 1135.2528      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 56         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     11 10       4 BE1151842-19 10.48290 1130.5483      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 57         CHARLIER RICHARD     PETIGNY    25 22       5 BE1151832-19 10.52454 1129.0578      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 58         CROWET LEON          COUVIN     43  7       5 BE1151601-19 10.51500 1124.9182      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -



* LA COUVINOISE            * SENS              20-06-20 * Lâcher:07.30             S:006 * 
* COUVIN                   * 286 VIEUX                  * Base  : 280000           P:  2 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                  LOCALITE   EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE   MISE   POUL   SPEC   ORDI   ILLI   DESI    GARA    UNI   CHA    VM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 59         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     11  7       5 BE1162296-18 10.50170 1120.3878      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 60         DELFOSSE GUY         MAZEE      21 20       6 BE1036211-19 11.02440 1119.7775      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 61         CHARLIER RICHARD     PETIGNY    25  1       6 BE1123697-18 10.54314 1119.3051      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 62         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     35  4       8 BE1154506-17 10.52360 1117.1224      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 63         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     20 10       5 BE1147047-15 10.51010 1115.8726      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 64         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     20  9       6 BE1122555-18 10.51120 1114.8559      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 65         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     11  2       6 FR0034733-19 10.51280 1113.8071      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 66         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     35 18       9 BE1147307-15 10.53190 1113.1847      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 67         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       25 24       5 BE1155107-16 11.00170 1112.4562      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 68         BAUDART DAVID        DAILLY     24 17       6 BE1150939-19 10.52320 1111.8417      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 69         CHARLIER RICHARD     PETIGNY    25  5       7 BE1123699-18 10.56174 1109.7193      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 70         JENNEQUIN JEAN-LUC   AUBLAIN    26 11       5 BE1147449-15 10.54310 1105.0004      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 71         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       25  5       6 BE1122618-18 11.01460 1104.6639      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 72         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE     11  6       7 BE1151855-19 10.53100 1104.4873      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 73         CROWET LEON          COUVIN     43 35       6 BE1148238-15 10.55380 1104.1303      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 74         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       25 22       7 BE1151886-19 11.02300 1100.8518      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 75         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     20 14       7 BE1122562-18 10.53510 1100.3630      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 76         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       25 14       8 BE1122617-18 11.02360 1100.3340      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 77         MICHAUX FRANCOIS     MARIENBOU  40 33      14 BE1151084-19 11.01230 1099.5474      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 78         CROWET LEON          COUVIN     43  5       7 BE1151602-19 10.56510 1097.6360      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 79         DELFOSSE GUY         MAZEE      21 10       7 BE1036244-19 11.07280 1095.4047      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 80         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       25  4       9 BE1122602-18 11.03380 1095.0117      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 81         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       25  7      10 BE1151893-19 11.03420 1094.6701      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 82         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       25 10      11 BE1151873-19 11.03550 1093.5614      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 83         MICHAUX FRANCOIS     MARIENBOU  40 27      15 BE1151056-19 11.02330 1093.5121      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 84         MICHAUX FRANCOIS     MARIENBOU  40  3      16 BE1151001-19 11.02350 1093.3407      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 85         MICHAUX FRANCOIS     MARIENBOU  40  1      17 BE1122920-18 11.02360 1093.2549      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 86         CHARLIER RICHARD     PETIGNY    25 23       8 BE1123688-18 10.59254 1093.1160      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 87         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE     20 17       8 BE1154943-17 10.55190 1092.5026      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 88         CROWET LEON          COUVIN     43 38       8 BE1155542-17 10.57530 1092.1799      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 89         MICHAUX FRANCOIS     MARIENBOU  40 17      18 BE1151095-19 11.02520 1091.8854      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 90         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       25  1      12 BE1122616-18 11.04250 1091.0113      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 91         DUJARDIN CLAUDE      COUVIN     35 10      10 BE1154502-17 10.57300 1090.7422      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 92         CROWET LEON          COUVIN     43 34       9 BE1148222-15 10.58330 1088.6886      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 93         DELFOSSE GUY         MAZEE      21  4       8 BE1036236-19 11.08580 1087.9007      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 93         DELFOSSE GUY         MAZEE      21 14       9 BE1036256-19 11.08580 1087.9007      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 95         DELFOSSE GUY         MAZEE      21  5      10 BE1036237-19 11.09060 1087.2387      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 96         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       25  9      13 BE1151875-19 11.05100 1087.2084      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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 PL     TOT NOM                  LOCALITE   EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE   MISE   POUL   SPEC   ORDI   ILLI   DESI    GARA    UNI   CHA    VM

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         MICHAUX FRANCOIS     MARIENBOU  38  3  232426 BE1151020-19 10.35120 1255.0000      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  1         MICHAUX FRANCOIS     MARIENBOU  38  7       2 BE1151038-19 10.35120 1255.0000      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  3         MICHAUX FRANCOIS     MARIENBOU  38 26       3 BE1151073-19 10.35220 1253.8716      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  4         MICHAUX FRANCOIS     MARIENBOU  38 13       4 BE1151021-19 10.36490 1244.1395      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  5         MICHAUX FRANCOIS     MARIENBOU  38  9       5 BE1151185-19 10.40360 1219.4439      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  6         MICHAUX FRANCOIS     MARIENBOU  38 11       6 BE1071047-19 10.40380 1219.2306      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  7         CHARLIER RICHARD     PETIGNY    14  6  228924 BE1151904-19 10.38204 1215.4826      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  8         DELFOSSE GUY         MAZEE      19 16  238214 BE1036233-19 10.48050 1202.5949      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

  9         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE      6  2  224309 BE1151576-19 10.38130 1191.7595      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 10         CHARLIER RICHARD     PETIGNY    14  2       2 BE1151829-19 10.42054 1191.7539      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 11         CROWET LEON          COUVIN     19 17  227046 BE1151636-19 10.40540 1189.3452      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 12         DELFOSSE GUY         MAZEE      19 10       2 BE1036238-19 10.50190 1189.1871      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 13         DELFOSSE GUY         MAZEE      19  1       3 BE1036208-19 10.50230 1188.7915      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 14         CROWET LEON          COUVIN     19  8       2 BE1151623-19 10.41180 1186.8583      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 15         CROWET LEON          COUVIN     19  4       3 BE1151669-19 10.42250 1179.9706      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 16         MICHAUX FRANCOIS     MARIENBOU  38 18       7 BE1151130-19 10.48270 1171.2069      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 17         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       13  6  233931 BE1151882-19 10.49470 1170.9235      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 18         BAUDART DAVID        DAILLY     23  4  225185 BE1150911-19 10.42360 1169.1848      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 19         BAUDART DAVID        DAILLY     23 12       2 BE1151962-19 10.42390 1168.8814      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 20         BAUDART DAVID        DAILLY     23  2       3 BE1150924-19 10.42440 1168.3760      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 21         MICHAUX FRANCOIS     MARIENBOU  38 14       8 BE1151077-19 10.49240 1165.6269      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 21         MICHAUX FRANCOIS     MARIENBOU  38 22       9 BE1151154-19 10.49240 1165.6269      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 23         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE      9  1  224395 BE1151865-19 10.42400 1164.6799      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 24         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    16  9  227356 BE1151730-19 10.46000 1159.9796      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 25         MICHAUX FRANCOIS     MARIENBOU  38 20      10 BE1151035-19 10.50500 1157.3079      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 26         DUJARDIN MARCEL      PETIGNY    16 11       2 BE1151740-19 10.47000 1154.0914      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 27         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE      9  3       2 BE1151868-19 10.44460 1152.1222      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 28         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE      6  3       2 BE1151573-19 10.44500 1151.2866      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 29         DELFOSSE GUY         MAZEE      19  7       4 BE1036235-19 10.57430 1146.8218      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 30         MICHAUX FRANCOIS     MARIENBOU  38  5      11 BE1151048-19 10.53480 1140.4612      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 31         MICHAUX FRANCOIS     MARIENBOU  38 24      12 BE1151083-19 10.54170 1137.7629      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 32         MICHAUX FRANCOIS     MARIENBOU  38  8      13 BE1151100-19 10.54190 1137.5773      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 33         BAUDART DAVID        DAILLY     23 15       4 BE1150917-19 10.48060 1136.7239      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 34         JENNEQUIN JEAN-LUC   AUBLAIN     9  6  225991 BE1151386-19 10.49040 1135.2528      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 35         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE      9  8       3 BE1151842-19 10.48290 1130.5483      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 36         CHARLIER RICHARD     PETIGNY    14 13       3 BE1151832-19 10.52454 1129.0578      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 37         CROWET LEON          COUVIN     19  7       4 BE1151601-19 10.51500 1124.9182      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 38         DELFOSSE GUY         MAZEE      19 18       5 BE1036211-19 11.02440 1119.7775      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 39         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE      9  2       4 FR0034733-19 10.51280 1113.8071      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 40         BAUDART DAVID        DAILLY     23 16       5 BE1150939-19 10.52320 1111.8417      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 41         LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE      9  6       5 BE1151855-19 10.53100 1104.4873      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 42         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       13 12       2 BE1151886-19 11.02300 1100.8518      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 43         MICHAUX FRANCOIS     MARIENBOU  38 31      14 BE1151084-19 11.01230 1099.5474      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 44         CROWET LEON          COUVIN     19  5       5 BE1151602-19 10.56510 1097.6360      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 45         DELFOSSE GUY         MAZEE      19  8       6 BE1036244-19 11.07280 1095.4047      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 46         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       13  1       3 BE1151893-19 11.03420 1094.6701      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 47         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       13  4       4 BE1151873-19 11.03550 1093.5614      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 48         MICHAUX FRANCOIS     MARIENBOU  38 25      15 BE1151056-19 11.02330 1093.5121      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 49         MICHAUX FRANCOIS     MARIENBOU  38  2      16 BE1151001-19 11.02350 1093.3407      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 50         MICHAUX FRANCOIS     MARIENBOU  38 16      17 BE1151095-19 11.02520 1091.8854      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 51         DELFOSSE GUY         MAZEE      19  2       7 BE1036236-19 11.08580 1087.9007      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 51         DELFOSSE GUY         MAZEE      19 12       8 BE1036256-19 11.08580 1087.9007      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 53         DELFOSSE GUY         MAZEE      19  3       9 BE1036237-19 11.09060 1087.2387      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 54         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       13  3       5 BE1151875-19 11.05100 1087.2084      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 55         BAYET FABIAN         ROLY       13 11       6 BE1151884-19 11.05150 1086.7875      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

 56         CROWET VALERY        PESCHE      6  5       3 BE1109189-19 10.57080 1082.9208      -      -      -      -      -      -       -      -     -     -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


